kWh-meter 50A 1-fase
analoog (85008000)

(85008000)
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Specificaties

Artikelnummer

Fabrikantnummer

EAN code

Merk

Productgroep

Serie/Programma

Artikelnummer oud

Geschikt voor

Nom. spanning (Un) N-L (V)

Breedte in module-eenheden

Breedte (mm)

Diepte (mm)

Hoogte (mm)

Gewicht (g)

Technische details

Nom. stroom (In) (A)

Frequentie (Hz)

Type indicatie

401165358

85008000

8718924261026

EMAT

Elektriciteitsmeter

Elektriciteitsmeter

E10062

Afname

230/230

19

65

91

407

45

50

Analoog





